cent ded
cen: onze
cent doize
cen: tretze
cent catorze
cent quinze
cens setze
cent disset
cent divuit

cen. dinou

100
110

102

112

103 104

113

114

105106

1161116

107
117

108
118

109

119

120

122

123

124

126 126

127

128

129

13C

133

134

135138

137

138

139

140

143

144

145 14€

147

148

149

150
160

153
163

154
164

165 156

165166

168

1158

159

169

170

180G

186G

173
183
193

174
184
184

1761176
185186
195 196

188

178

198

179
189

199




Cemt dew




